
CORRIGENDUM

VISVA.BHARATI

SANTINIKETAN

De±!_aration of result (Doctor of Philoso_phy[

In  connection  with  the  result  of  Memo  No.  Exam.Ph.D/2024-25  dated  23.04.2025  the  following
correction(s) in the result sheet(s) are made as follows :

SI. No. in the Result Sheet (Name of the Supervisor) (Name of the Supervisor)
Declared earlier Declared now (after correction)

4.  Radhamadhab Das
Dr. Motin Seikh Dr. Md. Motin Seikh

(Reg.No. VB-2149 of 2019-20)

25. (At the reverse page) Dr. Motin Seikh Dr. Md. Motin Seikh

Memo. No. Exam. Ph.D/2024-25
Santiniketan,  April 29, 2025

dy-
Joint Registrar (Examinations)

Visva-Bharati    a..

Copy forwarded for information and necessary action to ..
1.     The principal, Siksha-Bhavana, Visva-Bharati.
2.     The Head, Department of chemistry, Siksha-Bhavana, Visva-Bharati.
3.     Sri Amiya Roy/ Sri s. Baneriee, Examination section, Visva-Bhavana.
4.     University webmaster-with a request to upload on the university website at the earliest,


